Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8FS-C10024
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8fs-c10024
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.03 kgs
Display Name S8FS-C10024
Description Power supply, 100 W, 100-240 VAC input, 24 VDC, 4.5 A
output, Upper terminal
ETIM Class EC002540
EAN 4548583741720.0
Group DD
Fam DDP
Country of Origin CHN
Customs Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code S8FS0026E
Second Item Number S8FSC10024
Category Zasilacz S8FS
Stat Fam IACA
Stat Fam description S8FS
Publication sort 7BAG1
Primary Package Length 189
Primary Package Width 136
Primary Package Depth 80
Dimensions 189mm x 136mm x 80mm
Primary Package Weight 416 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
S8FS-C10024 | Brand / Manufacturer: OMRON